LG Auflage 30 - Wertung —Senioren | weibl.

StandNr: 52

WeiBbrich, Undine #852

StartNr: 852

22. Oktober 2023 14:20
ST SV Wolmirstedt

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

315.3

(298)

105.8 106.7 102.8
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

28

340 (29.), 307 (26.), 199 (24.)
12.2 (6.), 28.4 (13.), 36.0 (17.)
0.39 mm links, 0.16 mm hoch
0.91, horizontal: 0.85, vertikal: 0.96

Serie 1:
10.7*
10.9*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.5*
9.7 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.5*
104~ 10.6*

12.2 (6.), 53.8 (1.), 62.0 (9.)
0.43 mm links, 0.37 mm hoch
0.63, horizontal: 0.63, vertikal: 0.63

10.7* 10.8*
10.8* 10.5*

28.4 (18.),36.0 (17.), 45.1 (15.)
0.02 mm links, 0.26 mm tief
0.54, horizontal: 0.51, vertikal: 0.57

10.2* 10.5*
10.3* 10.5*

50.7 (25.), 104.6 (28.), 113.6 (30.)
0.71 mm links, 0.37 mm hoch
1.29, horizontal: 1.18, vertikal: 1.40

10.5*
10.7*

10.7*
10.5*

10.2*
9.6 ¥

10.7*
10.2*

10.8*
106~

10.8*
10.5*




